—_

© © N o A W N

B N N V. N N . U . N, W W — §
© © N o U A W N = O

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Sergeant

County Counsel

County Administrative Officer
County Clerk/Recorder/Registrar
Sergeant

Sergeant

It Director

District Attorney

Director Of Finance
Sheriff-Coroner

Undersheriff

Deputy Sheriff Il

Lieutenant

Public Works/Road Op/Fleet Dir
Lieutenant

Senior Systems Administrator
Paramedic Station Captain
Deputy Sheriff Il

Assistant County Administrative
Officer

Deputy Sheriff Il

Assistant County Counsel
Assistant County Counsel
Assistant District Attorney

Deputy Sheriff Il

Sergeant

Community Development Director
Behavioral Health Director

Deputy Sheriff Il

Social Services Director

Chief Probation Officer

Other Positions Held County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Department

Sheriff

County Counsel

County Administration
Clerk/Recorder

Sheriff

Sheriff

Information Technology
District Attorney
Department Of Finance
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Public Works

Sheriff

Information Technology
Paramedics

Sheriff

County Administration

Sheriff

County Counsel

County Counsel

District Attorney

Sheriff

Sheriff

Community Development
Behavioral Health

Sheriff

Social Services

Probation

Total Wages

$217,926
$197,253
$187,323
$181,619
$179,922
$178,031
$166,168
$165,242
$161,281
$159,505
$156,124
$154,633
$150,774
$150,289
$150,246
$148,695
$148,465
$147,897
$146,790

$145,748
$145,157
$145,143
$144,436
$142,609
$142,217
$141,412
$141,172
$140,752
$140,227
$139,578



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Paramedic Station Captain
Director Of Public Health
Deputy Sheriff Il

Staff Services Manager
Assessor

Paramedic Training Officer
Paramedic Station Captain
Correctional Sergeant |
Chief Investigator - Da

Fleet Services Superintendent
Deputy District Attorney IlI
Paramedic Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy District Attorney IlI
Ems Chief

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Economic Development Director
Communications Manager
Deputy Sheriff Il
Environmental Health Manager
Assistant Director Of Finance
Program Manager

Assistant Director Of Finance
Paramedic Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Paramedic Il

Paramedic Il

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Principal Planner

Program Manager

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Paramedics

Public Health

Sheriff

Social Services
Assessor

Paramedics
Paramedics

Sheriff

District Attorney

Public Works

District Attorney
Paramedics

Sheriff

Sheriff

District Attorney
Paramedics

Sheriff

Sheriff

Economic Development
Information Technology
Sheriff

Public Health
Department Of Finance
Social Services
Department Of Finance
Paramedics

Sheriff

Paramedics
Paramedics

Social Services
Community Development

Social Services

$139,502
$138,772
$133,286
$132,347
$132,201
$131,019
$130,817
$130,760
$128,875
$127,985
$127,953
$127,589
$127,272
$126,756
$126,641
$124,713
$124,619
$124,281
$123,851
$122,160
$120,761
$120,636
$119,533
$118,956
$117,887
$117,856
$115,826
$115,249
$113,427
$112,637
$111,402
$110,181



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Associate Engineer |

Parks & Facilities Superintend
Paramedic Station Captain
Accountant Ill

Road Operations Superintendent
It Specialist Il

Da Investigator I

Social Worker Supervisor Il
Communications Specialist Il
Assistant Assessor

Associate Engineer |

Health Program Manager
Business Operations Manager
Risk Manager

Paramedic Il

Supervising Staff Services Analyst
Correctional Deputy I

County Clerk/Recorder/Registrar
Fiscal & Admin Service Officer Il
Paramedic Il

Clinical Supervisor

Building Inspector lll
Correctional Deputy I

Solid Waste Superintendent
Correctional Deputy I
Correctional Sergeant |

Social Worker IV

Economic Development Manager
Environmental Health Spec IlI
Lead Developer

Correctional Deputy I

Epidemiologist

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Public Works

Public Works
Paramedics

Department Of Finance
Public Works
Information Technology
District Attorney

Social Services
Information Technology
Assessor

Public Works

Public Health
Information Technology
County Counsel
Paramedics

Social Services

Sheriff

Clerk/Recorder

Public Health
Paramedics

Behavioral Health
Community Development
Sheriff

Public Works

Sheriff

Sheriff

Social Services
Economic Development
Public Health
Information Technology
Sheriff

Public Health

$110,049
$109,745
$108,730
$107,009
$106,884
$106,794
$106,463
$105,703
$105,224
$104,199
$103,002
$101,968
$101,496
$101,343
$101,332
$101,294
$100,891
$100,610
$100,087
$98,982
$98,631
$97,767
$97,690
$96,991
$96,343
$96,139
$95,952
$95,946
$95,645
$94,637
$93,890
$92,554



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Comm Develop Analyst IlI-Code
Environmental Health Spec IlI
Deputy Sheriff Il

Paramedic Il

Parks & Facilities Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer V

Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County
Mono County

Mono County

Community Development
Public Health

Sheriff

Paramedics

Public Works

Probation

$92,340
$91,648
$91,531
$91,416
$90,863
$90,643



