	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sergeant		Mono County	Sheriff	\$217,926
2.	County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$197,253
3.	County Administrative Officer		Mono County	County Administration	\$187,323
4.	County Clerk/Recorder/Registrar		Mono County	Clerk/Recorder	\$181,619
5.	Sergeant		Mono County	Sheriff	\$179,922
6.	Sergeant		Mono County	Sheriff	\$178,031
7.	It Director		Mono County	Information Technology	\$166,168
8.	District Attorney		Mono County	District Attorney	\$165,242
9.	Director Of Finance		Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$161,281
10.	Sheriff-Coroner		Mono County	Sheriff	\$159,505
11.	Undersheriff		Mono County	Sheriff	\$156,124
12.	Deputy Sheriff II		Mono County	Sheriff	\$154,633
13.	Lieutenant		Mono County	Sheriff	\$150,774
14.	Public Works/Road Op/Fleet Dir		Mono County	Public Works	\$150,289
15.	Lieutenant		Mono County	Sheriff	\$150,246
16.	Senior Systems Administrator		Mono County	Information Technology	\$148,695
17.	Paramedic Station Captain		Mono County	Paramedics	\$148,465
18.	Deputy Sheriff II		Mono County	Sheriff	\$147,897
19.	Assistant County Administrative Officer		Mono County	County Administration	\$146,790
20.	Deputy Sheriff II		Mono County	Sheriff	\$145,748
21.	Assistant County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$145,157
22.	Assistant County Counsel		Mono County	County Counsel	\$145,143
23.	Assistant District Attorney		Mono County	District Attorney	\$144,436
24.	Deputy Sheriff II		Mono County	Sheriff	\$142,609
25.	Sergeant		Mono County	Sheriff	\$142,217
26.	Community Development Director		Mono County	Community Development	\$141,412
27.	Behavioral Health Director		Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$141,172
28.	Deputy Sheriff II		Mono County	Sheriff	\$140,752
29.	Social Services Director		Mono County	Social Services	\$140,227
30.	Chief Probation Officer		Mono County	Probation	\$139,578

31.	Paramedic Station Captain	Mono County	Paramedics	\$139,502
32.	Director Of Public Health	Mono County	Public Health	\$138,772
33.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$133,286
34.	Staff Services Manager	Mono County	Social Services	\$132,347
35.	Assessor	Mono County	Assessor	\$132,201
36.	Paramedic Training Officer	Mono County	Paramedics	\$131,019
37.	Paramedic Station Captain	Mono County	Paramedics	\$130,817
38.	Correctional Sergeant I	Mono County	Sheriff	\$130,760
39.	Chief Investigator - Da	Mono County	District Attorney	\$128,875
40.	Fleet Services Superintendent	Mono County	Public Works	\$127,985
41.	Deputy District Attorney III	Mono County	District Attorney	\$127,953
42.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$127,589
43.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$127,272
44.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$126,756
45.	Deputy District Attorney III	Mono County	District Attorney	\$126,641
46.	Ems Chief	Mono County	Paramedics	\$124,713
47.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$124,619
48.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$124,281
49.	Economic Development Director	Mono County	Economic Development	\$123,851
50.	Communications Manager	Mono County	Information Technology	\$122,160
51.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$120,761
52.	Environmental Health Manager	Mono County	Public Health	\$120,636
53.	Assistant Director Of Finance	Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$119,533
54.	Program Manager	Mono County	Social Services	\$118,956
55.	Assistant Director Of Finance	Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$117,887
56.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$117,856
57.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$115,826
58.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$115,249
59.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$113,427
60.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Mono County	Social Services	\$112,637
61.	Principal Planner	Mono County	Community Development	\$111,402
62.	Program Manager	Mono County	Social Services	\$110,181

63.	Associate Engineer I	Mono County	Public Works	\$110,049
64.	Parks & Facilities Superintend	Mono County	Public Works	\$109,745
65.	Paramedic Station Captain	Mono County	Paramedics	\$108,730
66.	Accountant III	Mono County	Department Of Finance	\$107,009
67.	Road Operations Superintendent	Mono County	Public Works	\$106,884
68.	It Specialist III	Mono County	Information Technology	\$106,794
69.	Da Investigator II	Mono County	District Attorney	\$106,463
70.	Social Worker Supervisor II	Mono County	Social Services	\$105,703
71.	Communications Specialist II	Mono County	Information Technology	\$105,224
72.	Assistant Assessor	Mono County	Assessor	\$104,199
73.	Associate Engineer I	Mono County	Public Works	\$103,002
74.	Health Program Manager	Mono County	Public Health	\$101,968
75.	Business Operations Manager	Mono County	Information Technology	\$101,496
76.	Risk Manager	Mono County	County Counsel	\$101,343
77.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$101,332
78.	Supervising Staff Services Analyst	Mono County	Social Services	\$101,294
79.	Correctional Deputy II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$100,891
80.	County Clerk/Recorder/Registrar	Mono County	Clerk/Recorder	\$100,610
81.	Fiscal & Admin Service Officer II	Mono County	Public Health	\$100,087
82.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$98,982
83.	Clinical Supervisor	Mono County	Behavioral Health	\$98,631
84.	Building Inspector III	Mono County	Community Development	\$97,767
85.	Correctional Deputy II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$97,690
86.	Solid Waste Superintendent	Mono County	Public Works	\$96,991
87.	Correctional Deputy II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$96,343
88.	Correctional Sergeant I	Mono County	Sheriff	\$96,139
89.	Social Worker IV	Mono County	Social Services	\$95,952
90.	Economic Development Manager	Mono County	Economic Development	\$95,946
91.	Environmental Health Spec III	Mono County	Public Health	\$95,645
92.	Lead Developer	Mono County	Information Technology	\$94,637
93.	Correctional Deputy II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$93,890
94.	Epidemiologist	Mono County	Public Health	\$92,554

95.	Comm Develop Analyst III-Code	Mono County	Community Development	\$92,340
96.	Environmental Health Spec III	Mono County	Public Health	\$91,648
97.	Deputy Sheriff II	Mono County	Sheriff	\$91,531
98.	Paramedic II	Mono County	Paramedics	\$91,416
99.	Parks & Facilities Supervisor	Mono County	Public Works	\$90,863
100.	Deputy Probation Officer V	Mono County	Probation	\$90,643